
2023-2024 LIVINGSTON SCHOOL BUS ROUTES  

 330 VIEW VISTA DRIVE 406-222-1784 Clarke Smith & Jeff Gentry, Co- Directors 

PLEASE NOTE:   YOUR ROUTE NUMBER WILL BE POSTED IN WHITE NUMBERS ON THE 
BUS, BEHIND THE FRONT DOOR. TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE; WEATHER, TRAFFIC AND 
MORE AFFECT OUR SCHEDULE PLEASE BE READY AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE & 
AFTER THE SCHEDULED TIME. IF IN DOUBT, ASK THE DRIVER! 
 

NORTH HILL         Route # 007   JD WAGNER  

AM ROUTE 

 

7:10 LEAVE BUS BARN 

7:22 LDS CHURCH 

7:25 MTN. SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH 

7:34 PRAIRIE DR & WILDFLOWER 

7:36 ARMORY & FLESHMAN CREEK RD 

7:37 LEGION BALL PARK 

7:39  NORTHERN LIGHTS & SUN AVE 

7:41 SUN AVE & ALTAIR DR 

7:45 WASHINGTON SCHOOL 

7:55 WINANS 

8:00 PHS 

8:10 SGMS/EAST SIDE 

8:20  RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

PM ROUTE 

 

3:15 LEAVE BUS BARN 

3:25 WINANS SCHOOL – LOAD K – 2 STUDENS 

3:30 SGMS/EAST SIDE (OVAL)  

3:38 PHS 

3:50 WASHINGTON SCHOOL  

3:52 SUN AVE & ALTAIR DR 

3:54 NORTHERN LIGHTS & SUN AVE 

3:56 LEGION BALL PARK 

3:58 ARMORY & FLESHMAN CREEK RD 

4:00 PRAIRIE DR & WILDFLOWER 

4:03 MTN SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH 

4:07 LDS CHURCH 

4:13 RETURN TO BUS BARN 

 

  

 



2023-2024 LIVINGSTON SCHOOL BUS ROUTES  

 330 VIEW VISTA DRIVE 406-222-1784 Clarke Smith & Jeff Gentry, Co- Directors 

 

EAST RIVER ROUTE       Route # 001         CLARKE SMITH 

AM  ROUTE 

6:45  LEAVE BUS BARN 
7:14 LEAVE MILL CREEK 
7:18 ELBOW CREEK 
7:19 1990 E RIVER RD 
7:25 AA RANCH  
7:28 PINE CREEK CHURCH 
7:29 PINE CREEK RD 
7:32 DEEP CREEK BENCH RD 
7:33 DEEP CREEK RD 
7:35 UPPER RAINBOW RD 
7:40 E RIVER & HIGHWAY 89 
7:41 COUNTRY LIVING LANE 
7:43 BLUE RD 
7:44 WINEGLASS RD 
7:45 SHAMROCK LANE 
7:46 GUTHRIE LANE 
7:50 WINANS SCHOOL  
7:55 PHS 
8:00 SGMS/EAST SIDE (OVAL)  
8:05 BUS BARN 
 
PM ROUTE 

3:25 WINANS - LOAD K -2 RIDERS 
3:30 SGMS/EAST SIDE (OVAL – BEHIND RT #003) 
3:38 PHS  
3:41 WINANS – UNLOAD TRANSFERS 
3:45 MERRIL LANE 
3:46 GUTHRIE LANE 
3:48 SHAMROCK LANE 
3:49 WINEGLASS RD 
3:50 BLUE RD 
3:53 COUNTRY LIVING LN 
3:55 E RIVER RD 
4:01 UPPER RAINBOW RD 
4:02 DEEP CREEK RD 
4:03 DEEP CREEK BENCH RD  
4:05 PINE CREEK RD  
4:56 PINE CREEK CHURCH 
4:10 AA RANCH 
4:15 1990 E RIVER RD 
4:16 ELBOW CREEK RD 
4:19 MILL CREEK RD  
4:40 BUS BARN 

 



2023-2024 LIVINGSTON SCHOOL BUS ROUTES  

 330 VIEW VISTA DRIVE 406-222-1784 Clarke Smith & Jeff Gentry, Co- Directors 

SPRINGDALE           Route # 005R   ANDREW KNIERM 
 

AM  ROUTE 
6:24 LEAVE BUS BARN 
7:00 LEAVE SPRINGDALE 
7:05 LEAVE EXIT 350 
7:09 PETERSON CREEK RD 
7:11 512 FRONTAGE 
7:14 PIERSON RANCH 
7:17 MISSION CREEK INTERCHANGE 
7:24 EXIT 337 
7:33 GREEN ACRES PARK 
7:34 FRONTIER TRAILER COURT/ BROOKSTONE ST 
7:35 LLAMA LANE 
7:38 CRAZY MTN TRAILER COURT 
7:41 K ST 
7:42 IRON HORSE TRAILER COURT/ 407 E GALLATIN *WAIT AT FIRE HYDRANT FOR BUS 

7:43 YELLOWSTONE GATEWAY MUSEUM 
7:50 WINANS SCHOOL  
7:55 PHS 
8:00 SGMS/EAST SIDE 
8:00 RETURN TO BUS BARN 
 
PM ROUTE 
3:20 ST MARY’S - LOAD ALL ST MARY’S STUDENTS 
3:25 WINANS - LOAD K -2 RIDERS 
3:30 SGMS/EAST SIDE (OVAL – BEHIND RT #002) UNLOAD ST MARY’S TRANSFERS 
3:38 PHS 
3:53 YELLOWSTONE GATEWAY MUSEM 
3:55 IRON HORSE TRAILER COURT/ 407 E GALLATIN - FIRE HYDRANT 
3:56 K ST 
3:59 CRAZY MTN TRAILER COURT 
4:00 LLAMA LANE 
4:01 FRONTIER TRAILER COURT/ BROOKSTONE ST 
4:04 GREEN ACRES PARK 
4:10 EXIT 340 AIRPORT RD  
4:15 EXIT 343/ MISSION CREEK INTERCHANGE 
4:20 PIERSON RANCH  
4:22 512 FRONTAGE 
4:23 PETERSON CREEK 
4:35 SPRINGDALE GREEN BOXES 
4:45 RETURN TO BUS BARN 
 



2023-2024 LIVINGSTON SCHOOL BUS ROUTES  

 330 VIEW VISTA DRIVE 406-222-1784 Clarke Smith & Jeff Gentry, Co- Directors 

BOZEMAN HILL                Route # 004              

 
AM ROUTE 
 
7:00 LEAVE BARN 
7:23 LEAVE QUINN CREEK 
7:25 266 HWY 10 (ECKBERG) 
7:26 LAKE DRIVE 
7:27 EAST LAKE DRIVE 
7:30 INTERCHANGE/502 HWY 10 
7:33 742 HWY 10 (LEMBCKE) 
7:33 O’REA CREEK RD 
7:35 COKEDALE RD 
7:40 1112 HWY 10 (LOWER JESSON) 
7:44 ROGER’S LANE 
7:46 ALBERTSON’S EAST PARKING 
7:50 WINANS  
7:53 PHS  
7:55 ST MARY’S 
7:57 SGMS/EAST SIDE 
8:05 RETURN TO BUS BARN 
 
PM ROUTE 
 
3:25 WINANS - LOAD K -2 RIDERS 
3:30 SGMS/EAST SIDE (OVAL) BEHIND RT #001 
3:38 PHS 
3:48 ROGER’S LANE 
3:50 ALBERTSONS (EAST PARKING LOT) 
3:52 SPURLINE 
3:56 1112 HWY 10 (JESSON LOWER) 
3:57 1064 HWY 10  (JESSON UPPER) 
3:58 COKEDALE RD 
3:59 O’REA CREEK RD 
4:00 742 HWY 10 (LEMBCKE) 
4:02 INTERCHANGE/502 HWY 10 
4:03 EAST LAKE DR 
4:04 LAKE DR 
4:06 MOUNTAIN BROOK RD 
4:07 266 HWY 10 (ECKBERG) 
4:08 QUINN CREEK  
4:30 RETURN TO BUS BARN 
 
 



2023-2024 LIVINGSTON SCHOOL BUS ROUTES  

 330 VIEW VISTA DRIVE 406-222-1784 Clarke Smith & Jeff Gentry, Co- Directors 

SHIELDS RIVER         Route # 002      JEFF GENTRY 
 

AM ROUTE 
6:52 LEAVE BARN 
7:06  EXIT 340 AIRPORT RD 
7:09 CONVICT GRADE RD 
7:15 LEAVE SAGEBRUSH RD TURNAROUND 
7:16 MCNIVEN RD 
7:19 GRANNIS RD 
7:23 489 OLD CLYDE PARK RD (TRAILER COURT) 
7:24 OLD CLYDE PARK RD INTERSECTION 
7:26 400 OLD CLYDE PARK RD  
7:33 WILLOW CREEK RD 
7:34 GRAND VIEW BLVD 
7:36 MCCAW ST 
7:38 N ST 
7:45 WINANS 
7:55 PARK HIGH 
7:57 EASTSIDE & SGMS 
8:00 BUS BARN 

 
PM ROUTE 
3:25 WINANS - LOAD K -2 RIDERS 
3:30 SGMS/EAST SIDE (OVAL) BEHIND #004 
3:38 PHS  
3:57 N ST 
3:59 MCCAW ST 
4:00 GRANDVIEW BLVD 
4:01 WILLOW CREEK RD 
4:02 DRIFTWOOD DRIVE 
4:09 400 OLD CLYDE PARK RD 
4:10 OLD CLYDE PARK RD INTERSECTION 
4:11 489 OLD CLYDE PARK RD (TRAILER COURT) 
4:15 GRANNIS RD 
4:16 MCNIVEN RD 
4:19 SAGEBRUSH RD TURNAROUND 
4:25 CONVICT GRADE ROAD 
4:40 RETURN TO BARN 
 
 
 
 
 



2023-2024 LIVINGSTON SCHOOL BUS ROUTES  

 330 VIEW VISTA DRIVE 406-222-1784 Clarke Smith & Jeff Gentry, Co- Directors 

 

WEST RIVER           Route # 003   JAMES WILLYERD 

AM ROUTE 
 
6:20 LEAVE BUS BARN 
7:00 LEAVE DRY CREEK 
7:09 LEAVE EMIGRANT HALL 
7:11 EMIGRANT MEADOWS RD 
7:13 EMIGRANT FIREHALL 
7:18 PRAY STORE 
7:20 MORGAN TRAIL - NORTH ROCK ARCHWAY 
7:21 CHICORY RD 
7:24 MILL CREEK & HWY 89 
7:29 CALEDONIA RD 
7:32 BIG SPUR TRAILER PARK 
7:33 4314 HWY 89 – PEDERSONS STOP 
7:36 DIVIDE RD – GREEN BOXES 
7:38 O’HAIR LANE 
7:41 EVERGREEN LANE  
7:50 WINANS  
7:55 PHS  
8:00 SGMS/EAST SIDE 
8:05 BUS BARN 
 
PM  ROUTE 
3:25 WINANS – LOAD K-2 RIDERS 
3:30 SGMS/EAST SIDE (OVAL) FIRST BUS IN LINE 
3:38 PHS 
3:48 EVERGREEN LANE 
3:50 O’HAIR LANE 
3:52 DIVIDE RD – GREEN BOXES 
3:54 4314 HWY 89 – PEDERSONS STOP 
3:55 BIG SPUR TRAILER PARK 
3:58 CALEDONIA RD 
4:00 MILL CREEK & HWY 89 
4:05 CHICORY RD 
4:07 MORGAN TRAIL – NORTH ROCK ARCHWAY 
4:10 PRAY STORE 
4:15 EMIGRANT FIREHALL 
4:17 EMIGRANT MEADOWS RD 
4:20 EMIGRANT HALL 
4:30 DRY CREEK  
5:05 BUS BARN 


